
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
5 

77 
222 

1 
19 

111 
58 
54 
63 
51 

3 

Name 
LEONARDI Lorenzo 
MIHAEL Marco 
CONSOLI Alberto 
BIRTELE Paolo 
MORELLI Nico 
TORTOSA Matteo 
BERNARDELLI Luca 
CURINO Marco 
NERI Federico 
CASAGRANDE Andrea 
FULGERI Manuele 

Class 
100 BIG 
100 BIG 
100 BIG 
100 BIG 
100 BIG 
100 SPORT 
100 SPORT 
100 SPORT 
100 SPORT 
100 SPORT 
100 SPORT 

Model/Engine 
PIAGGIO 
YAMAHA 
PIAGGIO 
PIAGGIO 
PIAGGIO 
PIAGGIO 

PIAGGIO 
PIAGGIO 
PIAGGIO 

Best Tm 
1:16.527 
1:16.852 
1:16.872 
1:17.221 
1:17.275 
1:17.280 
1:17.574 
1:17.584 
1:17.885 
1:18.128 
1:18.165 

In Lap 
2 
2 
2 
5 
4 
7 
7 
5 
2 
6 
4 

Diff 

0.325 
0.345 
0.694 
0.748 
0.753 
1.047 
1.057 
1.358 
1.601 
1.638 

Gap 

0.325 
0.020 
0.349 
0.054 
0.005 
0.294 
0.010 
0.301 
0.243 
0.037 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Text 

Printed: 31/08/2025 11:02:03 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

Trofei MES 5 Round Varano 
POLINI ITALIAN CUP 100 BIG E SPORT 

Gara 1 

Race (7 Laps) started at 10:47:58 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 

31/08/2025 10:50 


